am 7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
pm 12:00
12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00
22:30
23:00

Peru Missions Trip 2008 - Schedule for week

and Coliseum

Dedication and Prayer

Buffet Dinner

at Hotel

Buffet Dinner

at Hotel

Buffet Dinner

at Hotel

Buffet Dinner

at Hotel

Buffet Dinner

at Hotel

Buffet Dinner

at Hotel

DOMINGO LUNES MARTES MIERCOLES JUEVES VIERNES SABADO DOMINGO
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
27-Jul 28-Jul 29-Jul 30-Jul 31-Jul 1-Aug 2-Aug 3-Aug
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast
Worship Service @ Worship Service @
Temple Temple

Worship Service @ Pachacutec Hospitals Municip. of Callao | |[Municip. Of Bellavista
Temple Worship Service @
Childrens Ministry Prepartation for MiPeru Callao Univ. Municip. Of La Perla Temple
time Presentations Medical Outpost Orphanage Prisons Grace Church
Parade at Callao
Worship Service @ visit new believers | | visit new believers | | visit new believers visit new believers Team Shopping
Temple Worship Service @
Childrens Ministry Temple
time Lunch at Church sack lunch on road
prior to Parade between venues
Park
Grace Church Parade to Park Presentations Park Park Lunch
Coliseum tbd
depart for Presentations Outreach for special Presentations Presentations
needs children
lunch and rest at Callao
Meeting of
Callao Church Farewell and 2nd
Dedication Gratitude New Believers
All Callao/All Grace Reception at Church
Reconnaisaance (Grace has NO role)

Dinner at Hotel or

on way to airport

Dinner on way

to airport

Grace Church

departs

Grace Church

departs

draft version: 3/15/8




