## Peru Missions Trip 2008 - Schedule for week

		DOMINGO SUNDAY 27-Jul	LUNES MONDAY 28-Jul	MARTES TUESDAY 29-Jul	MIERCOLES WEDNESDAY 30-Jul	JUEVES THURSDAY 31-Jul	VIERNES FRIDAY 1-Aug	SABADO SATURDAY 2-Aug	DOMINGO SUNDAY 3-Aug
am 7:00 7:30	7:00 7:30	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30	8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30	Worship Service @ Temple							Worship Service @ Temple
10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30	10:00 10:30 11:00	Worship Service @ Temple Childrens Ministry time	Prepartation for Parade	Pachacutec MiPeru Presentations	Hospitals  Medical Outpost  at Callao	Municip. of Callao Callao Univ. Orphanage	Municip. Of Bellavista Municip. Of La Perla Prisons	Grace Church	Worship Service @ Temple
pm 12:00 12:30 1:00	12:00 12:30 13:00	Worship Service @ Temple Childrens Ministry time	Lunch at Church	visit new believers	visit new believers	visit new believers	visit new believers	Team Shopping	Worship Service @ Temple
1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00	13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00	Grace Church depart for	Parade to Coliseum	Park Presentations	Park Presentations  Outreach for special needs children	Park Presentations	Park Presentations		Lunch tbd
4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30	16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30	Callao Church Dedication			at Callao			Meeting of Farewell and Gratitude	2nd New Believers
7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30	19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30	All Callao/All Grace  Reconnaisaance  and Coliseum  Dedication and Prayer	Innaugural Evening at Coliseum	CHILDREN CIRCUS at Coliseum	FAMILY CIRCUS at Coliseum	GRAND FINALE at Coliseum	YOUTH CONCERT at Coliseum	(Grace has NO role)	Reception at Church
9:30 10:00 10:30		Buffet Dinner at Hotel	Buffet Dinner at Hotel	Buffet Dinner at Hotel	Buffet Dinner at Hotel	Buffet Dinner at Hotel	Buffet Dinner at Hotel	On way to airport  Grace Church departs	to airport Grace Church departs

draft version: 3/15/8